TunnelView_TULM  12/23  page 1 of 7
Lumec TunnelView tunnel/underpass luminaires feature a sleek design that
provides seamless replacement of existing HID luminaires. This fixture is
available in three sizes, offers multiple lumen packages, and a complete array
of optical distributions, making it an outstanding solution for all types of tunnel
and underpass applications. Includes Service Tag, Signify's innovative way to
provide assistance throughout the life of the product.
Ordering guide	 example: TULM-48L700-740-G1-R2M-UNV-DMG-0D-TLL-GY3

Ambient Temperature °C Drive current Calculated L70 Hours L70 per TM-21 Lumen Maintenance % at 100,000 hrs
25°C up to 1050 mA >100,000 hours >36,000 hours >97%
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
System Current
(mA)
Average
System Watts 1
Wattage
Label2
TULM-48L350 48 350 52 50
TULM-48L530 48 530 76 80
TULM-48L700 48 700 104 100
TULM-48L105016 48 1050 161 160
TULM-64L350 64 350 71 70
TULM-64L530 64 530 106 110
1.	 Typical values, rounded.
2.	 As per ANSI C136.15-2015. Consult factory for other labeling needs.
3.	 Rated for +40°C / +104°F.
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
System Current
(mA)
Average
System Watts 14
Wattage
Label15
TULM-64L700 64 700 140 140
TULM-64L10503 64 1050 218 220
TULM-80L350 80 350 87 90
TULM-80L530 80 530 130 130
TULM-80L700 80 700 178 180
TULM-80L9003 80 900 227 230
LED Wattage Values
TunnelView_TULM  12/23  page 3 of 7
TULM  TunnelView
Tunnel/Underpass luminaire
LED Lumen Values - 2700K
Ordering Code
DK R2M R3M R3W 4 5 SN CBL TW2
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
TULM-48L350-827 6133 119 6007 116 5884 114 5845 113 5806 112 5707 110 6269 121 6182 120 6048 117
TULM-48L530-827 8703 114 8524 112 8348 110 8294 109 8238 108 8100 106 8896 117 8773 115 8580 113
TULM-48L700-827 11182 108 10951 106 10727 104 10658 103 10584 102 10406 101 11430 110 11272 109 11024 107
TULM-48L1050-827 15637 97 15314 95 15001 93 14902 92 14801 92 14551 90 15982 99 15762 98 15416 96
TULM-64L350-827 8387 118 8212 116 8045 113 7992 113 7937 112 7804 110 8571 121 8453 119 8267 117
TULM-64L530-827 11869 112 11624 110 11386 108 11312 107 11233 106 11045 104 12132 115 11964 113 11701 111
TULM-64L700-827 14956 107 14647 104 14348 102 14254 102 14156 101 13918 99 15287 109 15077 108 14746 105
TULM-64L1050-827 20534 94 20110 92 19699 90 19571 90 19436 89 19110 88 20989 96 20699 95 20245 93
TULM-80L350-827 10439 120 10224 118 10014 115 9949 114 9881 114 9715 112 10670 123 10522 121 10291 118
TULM-80L530-827 14781 113 14476 111 14179 109 14087 108 13991 107 13755 106 15108 116 14900 114 14572 112
TULM-80L700-827 18687 105 18301 103 17927 101 17810 100 17687 99 17390 98 19101 107 18837 106 18424 104
TULM-80L900-827 22656 100 22188 98 21734 96 21592 95 21444 94 21083 93 23158 102 22838 101 22337 98
LED Lumen Values - 3000K